
GCSE Practical and Speaking Exams
 Summer 2024

Monday 19 February Monday 26 February

Tuesday 20 February Hospitality & Catering Group 1 Tuesay 27 February Food Prep & Nutrition Group 1

Wednesday 21 February
Hospitality & Caterering Group 2

Drama (Visiting Examiner)
Wednesday 28 February Food Prep & Nutrition Group 2

Thursday 22 February Thursday 29 February Food Prep & Nutrition Group 3

Friday 23 February Hospitality & Catering Group 3 Friday 1 March

Monday 11 March Graphic Art Group 1 Monday 18 March PE Day 1Art Group 1

Tuesday 12 March Graphic Art Group 1 Tuesday 19 March
PE Day 2 (Moderator Visit)

Art Group 1

Wednesday 13 March Graphic Art Group 2 - Early finish Wednesday 20 March Art Group 2

Thursday 14 March Graphic Art Group 2 - Early finish Thursday 21 March Art Group 2

Friday 15 March Graphic Art Group Unit 1 Friday 22 March

Monday 25 March Monday 15 April Textile Group 1

Tuesday 26 March Tuesday 16 April Textile Group 1

Wednesday 27 March Dance Wednesday 17 April

Thursday 28 March Dance Thursday 17 April Textile Group 2

Friday 29 March Good Friday Friday 18 April Textile Group 2

Monday 22 April Monday 29 April

Tuesday 23 April French Speaking Tuesday 30 April

Wednesday 24 April French Speaking Wednesday 1 May Y10 Drama Component 1

Thursday 25 April Thursday 2 May

Friday 26 April Friday 2 May
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